Position
1

N o o0 A WODN

Bib #
831
829
802
849
850
852
809

Henley splash - girls 11-12

Athlete Name
Sophie Graham
Isabelle JAKUBAIT
Anisha Perera
Kyla Howard
Natasha WARD
Millie Judson
Amy LEWIN

Gender
F

M M m M M M

Category
Splash 11-12
Splash 11-12
Splash 11-12
Splash 11-12
Splash 11-12
Splash 11-12
Splash 11-12

Finish
00:03:03
00:03:05
00:03:36
00:03:41
00:03:44
00:04:50
00:05:11



